
Jones/Onslow UCC 

November 19, 2020 

Attendance 

 

Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

John Dodd Faulconer Construction jdodd@faulconerconstruction.com 919-398-3312 

Ralph Murphy ONWASA 910-340-9239 rmurphy@onwasa.com 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

Brian Terry ONWASA 910-340-9232 bterry@onwasa.com 

Sherry Jones, ONWASA, Jones/Onslow UCC Secretary, sjones@onwasa.com, 910-333-5598 

Chris Banks JOEMC 910-353-1940 cbanks@joemc.com 


